Overview:
Product Feature:
86 Guandou Street, Jiujiang district, Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China, 241000
BWG parallel constant power heating cable
BWG parallel constant power heating cable, widely used in industrial pipelines and related equipment heat
tracing needs, for stable high power output and high exposure temperature requirements of antifreeze protec-
tion and temperature maintenance applications, is a very good choice.

86 Guandou Street, Jiujiang district, Wuhu City, Anhui Province, P.R. China, 241000
Type number
Voltage 220V output power
(W/m)
Maximum length
(m)
20℃Meter resistance
(Ω)
Maintenance
temperature ( ℃ )
Maximum exposure
temperature ( ℃ )
Node color (a segment of
color)
2BWG20 20 170 2420 380 450 blueness
2BWG30 30 115 1620 360 450 purple
2BWG40 40 100 1210 340 450 brown
2BWG50 50 80 970 320 450 green
2BWG60 60 65 807 300 450 black
2BWG70 70 55 690 280 450 blue
2BWG80 80 50 605 270 450 yellow
2BWG90 90 45 535 250 450 gray
2BWG100  100 40 485 230 450 red
Type number
Voltage 220V output
power(W/m)
Maximum length (m)
20℃Meter
resistance (Ω)
Maintenance
temperature( ℃ )
Maximum exposure
temperature ( ℃ )
Node color (two -segment of
color)
3BWG20 20 270 7250 380 450 Blueness- blueness
3BWG30 30 190 4810 360 450 Purple - purple
3BWG40 40 140 3620 340 450 Brown - brown
3BWG50 50 125 2890 320 450 Green - green
3BWG60 60 115 2405 300 450 Black-black
3BWG70 70 95 2065 280 450 Blue-blue
3BWG80 80 80 1810 270 450 Yellow-yellow
3BWG90 90 75 1600 250 450 Gray-gray
3BWG100  100 62 1440 230 450 Red-red